Jan Land	rika	CC 4 / LCR1 800	2704, K	2 ma 3 (1)	ILKK:
INS CASE OWNER	Kenneth	ASSIGNM	MENT	10.5/0	914.1
Surveyor:	renitati	DOI:	118 1	Date / Time :	71718
			I	Registered in Meri	men: 9/2/8
Pre-assign / CCU /	4777	4592	Claim No. :	950	77472286
Insured Vehicle No	307/	VI.			199995011
Name of Insured	Fold	TIV	Policy No.	- Thu. I	71-
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	Monde	J
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 8\7/\V	Place of Acciden	1: Sembow	my way
Is driver the owner	? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			0 -
If NO, Driver Nam	ne/Age: AMIR HAW	ntay bin mouluat	OI GIA REPORT	EYES/NO ; TP	GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability		Final? Yes/No
S6745	ોમી		±		-
INSRS: A	I L INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: Uhene			WSP:		WSP:
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liabili	т Н	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS	W -W	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/ Time		2			
21/2	0 10 0001	v. Materia	n v [STAGE	DATE / PIC
TW	781 ARM W.	X 207 1110		Non-Reporting ltr (1	
UVI (Non-Reporting ltr (2 Non-Reporting ltr (F	
-1-110				Notification ltr (if no	
24 NB	-OID rear-end	ed TP.		Call OI:	Atsian long
	Sent letter	1001 via email		After call ltr to OI:	eck List: Hundler Typist
23/7/8 -	FLE pass to b	innuth to finalize		Notification ltr (if no	
23/3/10	HO LOST SO C	Stitutes 10 - The like		After call ltr to OI:	
1 tales		to be a		Authorisation To Ac	
5918 -	Hagas to	Mer town to a		Release Voucher:	
	RF	CEIVED		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
		CEIVED		Towing Invoice	
	-	- Col 2	010	LTA / GIA :	7 7
			1	Medical Bill:	
		n S orn 2019		PIR:	
	RECEIV	/ED 0 8 SEP 2018		Mandate/Reject In	struction:
				LOD Payment Breakdoy	yn Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photo	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%		Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: 51 91 &	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 23		Email Call	
Repair Cost: W/fs	SS 2728.50	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : [.	T '	IF NO OF D 28, AS	s, s,tit.
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss (·	days)		0	DOM SENA
Loss of Use (LOU):	22 HMM (2 IM x		aming cor.	Ln:	Value
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S X		,		74/10
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	LOR + LOU I	OR + LOI [Tick only one]			^
Medical:	SS -			l) Claim status: No	rms/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	- CP
Legal Cost	SS -	01110		3) Survey fee:	月321千年20
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS 3 36.50	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:		Email Call	
	Date/Time: 14.5918			e 1+d	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss 3136.50	Name 1: Cheng Hee	- 1000		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

Kenneth AS	
Ac	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SGV 4592/1 Yr Regn: 06, 07
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD MP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: To 100
at Workshop m/s Chea, 1 fore	Colour M. Blog AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	- Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No: 52 7403 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Claims No.	-1 2000017130 3008072
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / STRIM / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 195/55R15
Remark The yeb had some of the	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYOTYOKO or /= 1/61/60
WEST TO SEE THE SECOND	Eroni Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. / mm R/Bal. (
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 4 mm L/Bal.
Est. Repairs: O 9 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 8/2/18
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at D.O.I. 10/2/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vohicle III (our	Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
Ferson Contacted:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
12 File pass to Corner	
61 Lyn 8 25501 Com	1 Penol
61 Ly 8 25501 Centra	Time (4×100)
	5 1 7 00 /
	(Fell 1379,19/35%)
	H-17-1614 2319
hote/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Day	
The stand of	rs Of Repair:
late/Time, File Return to?	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Add Fee:	Transportation:
Add 766:	: Site Insp (\$)s - RSsi
eport Format :	: Interview (\$) Photos
ump Sum / I.B.I: (5	Tech Invs (\$) Others
The second district of the second sec	
755 FEB 464 4	Weekend (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/LCR1800	2704/Kpa3	
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 09-02-2018 Code: LCR		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SJS 4459R	Veh. Inspected	SGV 4592H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/02/2018	
2,		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	(*)	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.	A 15 1 1 2	Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	AND THE PARTY	
5.	777102-55	Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	08/02/2018	Inspection Date	10/02/2018	
	Survey held at	CHENG HOE MOTOR PL	map a same a man	and the control of the	
		BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. PA #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	ARKA		
5a.			Remarks		

PAGE:1

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY **Estimate No:** ES1890147 Date: 09 Feb 2018 #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Policy No: 5021518520-10 64193000 FAX: 64153727 Veh Reg No: SGV4592H

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGV4592H

TEL: ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ THE MOTOR Make/Model: TOYOTA VIOS 1.5J M

Not Arthorital Chassis No: MR053HY9305008073 WS Ref: TP/AIG/YS Third Party Engine No: 1NZX564007 Claim Type: Return After Pains Engine No: 08/02/2018 15/06/2007 Accident Date:

TP Veh Reg No: SJS4459R

	Estimate Repair Cost to venic	ie No is	G 1 4392H		PAGE:1
	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price SS	Amount S\$
	List Price				20
1	REAR BUMPER	427.50	1 PC	B, 427.50	
2	REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	92.33	1 PC	Dir 92.33	_
3	REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	82.81	1 PC	cm 82.81	
4	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PC	na 21.00	
5	REAR BOOT	510.85	1 PC	Bu 510.85	
6	REAR BOOT LOGO	50.20	1 PC	Nec 50.20	_
7	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'VIOS'	47.40	1 PC	na 47.40	-
8	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'J'	37.20	1 PC	Me 37.20	_
9	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	100.30	1 PC	~ 100.30	X .
10	RH TAIL LAMP	277.60	1 PCS	CVT 277.60	2
11	REAR EXHUAST PIPE	595.00	1 PCS	7 595.00	3
12	REAR PANEL	571.00	1 PC	By 571.00	1
				2,813.19	1.00
			Less 25%	703,30	2,109.89
	Special Net				_
13	REVERSE SENSOR	200.00	1 PC	av 200.00	
				200.00	200.00
	Labour				1.0
14	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, TAIL LAMP, REAR	750.00	1 LA	750.00	8501
	BOOT AND ATTACHMENT. TO CUTTING, WELDING AND				
	RENEW REAR PANEL. KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR RH FENDER	,			
	REAR RH TAIL LAMP PANEL AND REALIGN THE SAME				
15	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR PANEL, REAR RH FENDER.	750.00	1 LA	750.00	6501
	REAR PANEL, REAR BUMPER, BOOT AND ALL AFFECTED				0 0
	AREA.				
16	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST AND CHECK LEAKING	60.00	1 LA	60.00	2
17		60.00	I LA	60.00	2
355	NOOT NOOT ING	40.00	1 600	1,620.00	1,620.00
				Total	S\$ 3,929.89
			Add GS	ST @ 7%	275.09
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify:			35 Gergan - Table (1780) U	
	the Repairer of the following:	- 1	Total Amoun	t Payable	S\$ 4,204.98

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after survey painting
- To display damaged parties during resurvey
- · Paris prices are publicat to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Vishout Projection" break
- No Ill≠gal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) most transformed and is subject to final approval from the second

Admontedged by Repairer

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 22 February 2018 3:42 PM

To:

Chena Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) (chmotor@singnet.com.sg)

Subject:

Your ref: SGV 4592H *Our Ref: CC4/LCR18002704/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS

4459R(AIG) & SGV 4592H ON 08/02/2018]

Your ref: SGV 4592H

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18002704/Kpa3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4459R(AIG) & SGV 4592H ON 08/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No. :	SGV4592H
Vehicle Type :	L10 - For Instruction Motor Car
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make :	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model :	VIOS J MANUAL
Chassis No.:	MR053HY9305008073
Propellant:	Petrol
Engine No. :	1NZX564007
Engine Capacity :	1497 cc
Maximum Power Output :	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Maximum Laden Weight:	1485 kg
Unladen Weight:	1075 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2007
Original Registration Date :	15 Jun 2007
Lifespan Expiry Date :	(*)
COE Category :	A - Car (1600cc & below)
PQP Paid :	\$50,665.00
COE Expiry Date :	31 May 2027
Road Tax Expiry Date :	14 Jun 2018
Inspection Due Date :	14 Jun 2018
Intended Transfer Date :	09 Feb 2018
CO2 Emission :	
CO Emission :	(a)
HC Emission :	

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	: SJS4459H
Claimant Vehicle No.	: SGV4592H
Date of Accident	: 08/02/2018
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	: JUNCTION OF SEMBAWANG WAY & SEMBAWANG DRIVE

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

Items	Amo	unt	Remark	
Repair cost	\$	2,728.50	/	
Loss of Income (14/1/10/ CAK)	\$	400.00	\$100 X 4 days	1
LTA Search	\$	8.00	/	
TOTAL	\$	3,136.50	-	
	Repair cost Loss of Income (14/11av CArL) LTA Search	Repair cost \$ Loss of Income (14/11av c/h/L) \$ LTA Search \$	Repair cost \$ 2,728.50 Loss of Income (14/11/av (Arc.) \$ 400.00 LTA Search \$ 8.00	Repair cost \$ 2,728.50

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser : LKK

Contact No. : 6256 3561

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 5 September 2018 10:13 AM

To:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) (chmotor@singnet.com.sg)

Cc

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Your ref: SGV 4592H *Our Ref: CC4/LCR18002704/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SJS 4459R(AIG) & SGV 4592H ON 08/02/2018]

Without Prejudice

HI June.

We refer to the above matter.

We confirmed settlement at \$3,136.50(all-in).

We will proceed to close file.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 22 February 2018 3:42 PM

To: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) (chmotor@singnet.com.sg) <chmotor@singnet.com.sg>

Subject: Your ref: SGV 4592H *Our Ref: CC4/LCR18002704/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4459R(AIG) & SGV

4592H ON 08/02/2018]

Your ref: SGV 4592H

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18002704/Kpa3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4459R(AIG) & SGV 4592H ON 08/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

10.1

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 22 February 2018 3:39 PM

To: 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4459R(AIG) & SGV 4592H ON 08/02/2018

Your Ref: SJS 4459R

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18002704/Kpa3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 4459R(AIG) & SGV 4592H ON 08/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SGV 4592H against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, Yeo Kiang Wang	(the third party claimant) of 31 Jalan
Leban Singapore 577568	(address), owner of SGV4592H (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or los	ss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SGV4592H that
was damaged pursuant to the accident which occ	curred on 8/2/2018 (date) along Junction of
Sembawang Way & Sembawang Drive (Rocation) involving	g vehicle no/sSJS4459H ("the accident").
	ove mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the
being made in favour of the workshop.	are retrieved to sectioniest of my claim with payment eneque.
	orkshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis insof	far as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is
concerned.	
Dated this 9 (day) of Feb (mo	onth) 20 <u>18</u> (year)
THE S	SE MOTOR PL
Signed by the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
with chop if applicable)	(with chan)

This Discharge Voucher applies strictly for Claimant's claim for property damages only does not constitute a full discharge for any other claims or further claims whatsoever present or future that may mainfast analog directly or indirectly from this accident.

This settlement turns herein is without an admission of liability on the part of the claimant and the settlement terms should not be used as evidence in any related suits or claims arising from this accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
\$\frac{\text{SS2728.50}}{\text{(Repair Cost)}}\$, \$\frac{\text{SS400.00}}{\text{(Loss of Use}}\$), \$\frac{\text{SS2.00}}{\text{(Disbursement)}}\$, for vehicle no
\$\frac{\text{SGV4592H}}{\text{ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred \$\frac{08/02/2018}{\text{ (date)}}\$ along

Junction of Sembawang Way & Sembawang Drive (location) involving vehicle no/s

\$\frac{\text{SJS4459R}}{\text{SJS4459R}}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{10/02/2018}{\text{ (date)}}\$ at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner \$\frac{\text{Yeo Kiang Wang}}{\text{ ("the third party claimant")}}\$ of vehicle no. \$\frac{\text{SGV4592H}}{\text{ make}}\$ make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SGV4592H (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this05 (day) of09	(month)(year)
(LKK) ICIC	CY LAND
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

> 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: Claim Type:

TP/AIG/YS Third Party Accident Date: 08/02/2018

TP Veh Reg No: SJS4459R

NO:

CL8180919

Date:

21 Aug 2018 5021518520-10

Policy No: Veh Reg No:

SGV4592H

Make/Model:

TOYOTA VIOS 1.5J M

Job No:

JC1598122

			PAGE:1
Description	Quantity	List Price	Amount
	E STANDARDS	S\$	S\$
To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &	1 PC	S\$ 2,550.00	S\$ 2,550.00

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour & miscellaneous charges.

FAX: 64153727

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

S\$ 2,550.00

Total Add GST @ 7% 178.50 Total Amount payable S\$ 2,728.50

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS ...

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, JINGAPO 15: 058358 TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

TO : CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD	B LL NO: B029 / 2018
YOUR REF:	
OUR REF : ACS.CH.LTA.2018 (FEB 2018)	DATE: 9/3/18

TO OUR PROFESSIONAL CHARGES for acting for you in the above matter including where necessary perusals, attendance preparation examination of documents relating thereto; correspondence, attendance, perusals, talephone calls, searches and all other incidental works not specifically mentioned herein to enable us to carry out the work entrusied to us inclusive of all advice.

S/NO		TP NO.	CHM	DOA
1	3/2/2018	SLE974X	\$GZ4074R	3/2/2018
2	5/2/2018	SKM6524S	GBG4736Z	3/2/2018
3	5/2/20:8	SKV5769L	SLL5110C	5/2/2018
4	6/2/2018	SBW9300E	SJF2449B	3/2/2018
5	9/2/2018	SJS4459R	SGV4592H	8/2/2018
6.	10/2/2018	xxd1322j	YN4265G	11/12/2017
7	10/2/2318	GBD821C	YN6641R	11/1/2018
8	12/2/2019	SGP37	SFY4005H	11/2/2018
9	13/2/2018	SKU2593B	SDR2929R	10/2/2018
10	13/2/2018	SKT8599B	SJG3893P	10/2/2018
11	15/2/2013	SLT4994M	SKV5807K	10/2/2018
12	14/2/2018	SLF3948Y	GBE8014H	13/2/2018
13	14/2/2018	SKN3652U	PA5471X	13/2/2018
14	14/2/2018	SJN3081D	SLM6975L	13/2/2018
15	20/2/2013	SJU1420K	SCK5599M	19/2/2018
16	20/2/2018	GBG7444X	SJP2389M	19/2/2018
17	21/2/2018	SJQ8082C	EJ8182T	20/2/2018
18	24/2/2018	SJK4238D	8JP3113K	24/2/2018
19	24/2/2015	PA9778K	SJG8660L	24/2/2018
20	26/2/2018	SLS6900X	SJV3116	25/2/2018
21	26/2/2018	SKC2450A	EJ9989B	23/2/2018
22	27/2/2018	SLM3053S	SJX24137	23/2/2018

sub-total c/f

176.00

M/s. A C SYDE & PARTNERS ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

SINGAPORE

We reserved the right to forward a subsequent bill for any disk unsements omitted berein.

E. & O.E.

Page 1

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SJS4459R As At 08 Feb 2018 / 18:05:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

CHM-SGV4592

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

201624597K

Owner Name:

LCRF PTE LTD

Registered Block/House

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (non-Condo Apt / non-House)

No.:

Registered Street Name: ANSON ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#11-01

60

Registered Building Name: MAPLETREE ANSON

Registered Postal Code: 079914

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJS4459R

Make Description/Model: HONDA / STREAM 1.8L A

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	12 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		09 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,550.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$2,550.00 View Rpt		Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	200 4
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails	Documents	\Box	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. 1	√o.: 201624597K					
Main Claimant:	YEO KIAN	G WANG, ID:	S1334465E					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGV459	2H		Date o		18 18:00 - :59 ths and 24 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 958	7747228SG		Policy, Note 1	Cover 99999501	1 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	\$3\$44591	t		Policy (Claim	1601216186	20-10		
				Excess				
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Blk 1019	#01-374/382, Yist	un Industrial Park	A, 768761 Yishun -	Tel: 6755 6142	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	3000 [Handled	by Kang, Sam-PL]	Sam.Kang@aig	.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by KENNETH K	ong] [Final R	pt due 21/02	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compo	se Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			View All	Search Tasks Cre	sate New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created O	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	1 per page		page 🔻	
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[5,54]	Thumbnail	-
1	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	05/09/18 10:02	General View	O	Load JPG	V
7	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	05/09/18 10:02	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
12	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	05/09/18 10:02	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
14	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	05/09/18 10:02	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
19	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	05/09/18 10:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	05/09/18 10:02	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
24	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
					V
35	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
37	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	05/09/18 10:05	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
39	05/09/18 10:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
40	05/09/18 10:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
41	05/09/18 10:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	2
42	05/09/18 10:06	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	oage 🔍	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/02/18 16:31	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	20/02/18 19:58	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	05/09/18 10:07	TP Vehicle Details	0	Load PDF	
4	10/09/18 11:32	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	10/09/18 11:32	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	10/09/18 11:32	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	10/09/18 11:32	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	10/09/18 11:32	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/02/18 08:36	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	- VCV.10-

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			Ÿ
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJS4459R (Insd veh)					Model:			TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 J (M)	
	SGV4592H (TP veh)					1				
Date of Accident:	08/02/2018									
Global Sum Settlem	nent :	1	l Yes		[X]	No				
Repair Estimate		-		: \$		4,204.	98			
Final Repair Cost				: 8		2,728				
Loss of Use				:\$			0.00	4.00	days at \$100.0	0 per day
Rental (if any)				: \$		(0.00		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			:\$		- 6	3.00			
Others:				: \$		(0.00			
				: \$						
Final Settlement Su	m			: \$		3,136	3.50			
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: Remarks	tered Wo	orksho	op: _(%)		BOI 2 Ass	_A Appli 7 essed L	icable	/ (*):	(%) BOLA Scena(%) BOLA does no	
Payment Instruction 1) Cheng Hoe Mo 2) 3)			eakdowr	1		: S : S				3,136.50
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG M	IN) Sep				
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte	Ltd		I	Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg, No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/LCR18002704/KPA3Q2

10/09/2018 Date:

Odometer:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 999995011

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGV4592H

Insured Vehicle No: SJS4459R

Date of Loss:

08/02/2018

Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 9587747228SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SGV4592H Reg No:

Make & Model: TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 J (M) Engine No:

1NZX564007 Chassis No: MR053HY9305008073

527403 km

Reg. Date: 15/06/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Colour

Metallic Blue

1497 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 195/55 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/55 R15 Front Left Side: Falken 4 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 4 mm Front Right Side: Falken 4 mm Rear Right Side: Falken 4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %	
Parts		2,309.89	1,788.42	521.47	22.58	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00		
Labour		1,620.00	1,420.00	200.00	12.35	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00		
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00		
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,929.89	3,208.42	721.47	18.36	
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,550.00			
	(S\$)	3,929.89	2,550.00	1,379.89	35.11	
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	275.09	178.50	96.59	35.11	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,204.98	2,728.50	1,476.48	35.11	
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)		400.00			
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	8.00			
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,136.50			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 09/02/2018

Date Inspected: 10/02/2018 Inspected At: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)

Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Park A Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	427.50 FL	*427.50 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	92.33 FL	*92.33 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR	Cracked	82.81 FL	*82.81 FL
6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	21.00 FL	*21.00 FL
1		*REAR BOOT	Buckled	510.85 FL	*510.85 FL
1		*REAR BOOT LOGO	Necessary	50.20 FL	*50.20 FL
1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM VIOS	Necessary	47.40 FL	*47.40 FL
1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM J	Necessary	37.20 FL	*37.20 FL
1		*REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	Repair	100.30 FL	*- FL
1		*RH TAIL LAMP	Cut	277.60 FL	*277.60 FL
1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Repair	595.00 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR PANEL	Bent	571.00 FL	*571.00 FL
1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Dented	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
nchise	part, S=SpcN	ett, L=ListftemDisc.	SANTANISAN NE	United States United	
			Sub Total (S\$)	3,013.19	2,317.89
		 List Item Discount on L Item 	s 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	703.30	529.47
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,309.89	1,788.42
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER *REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR *REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BOOT *REAR BOOT LOGO *REAR BOOT EMBLEM VIOS *REAR BOOT EMBLEM J *REAR BOOT INNER LOCK *RH TAIL LAMP *REAR EXHAUST PIPE *REAR PANEL *REVERSE SENSOR chise part. S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER Distorted REAR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR Cracked REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary REAR BOOT Buckled REAR BOOT LOGO Necessary REAR BOOT EMBLEM VIOS Necessary REAR BOOT EMBLEM J Necessary REAR BOOT INNER LOCK Repair REAR BOOT INNER LOCK Repair REAR EXHAUST PIPE Repair REAR PANEL Bent REVERSE SENSOR Dented Chise part, S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	**REAR BUMPER

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY ,TAIL LAMP ,REAR BOOT AND ATTACHMENT ,TO CUTTING ,WELDING AND RENEW REAR PANEL ,KNOCK AND REPAIR REAR RH FENDER ,REAR RH TAIL LAMP PANEL AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	750.00	650.00
2	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON REAR PANEL ,REAR RH FENDER ,REAR PANEL,REAR BUMPER ,BOOT AND ALL AFFECTED AREA	New	750.00	650.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST AND CHECK LIEAKING	New	60.00	60.00
4	RUSTPROOFING	New	60.00	60.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	1,620.00	1,420.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >